COMMERCIAL BANKS COMPARATIVE SCHEDULE OF FEES AND CHARGES AS AT JUNE 30TH 2018

	Bank of Baroda (Trinidad & Tobago) Limited		Citibank (Trinidad & Tobago) Limited		FirstCaribbean International Bank (Trinidad & Tobago) Limited		First Citizens Bank Limited		JMMB Bank (T&T) Limited		RBC Royal Bank (Trinidad &Tobago) Limited		Republic Bank Limited		Scotiabank Trinidad and Tobago Limited	
SAVINGS FEES																
Personal	Frequency	Value	Frequency	Value	Frequency	Value	Frequency	Value	Frequency	Value	Frequency	Value	Frequency	Value	Frequency	Value
						\$0.00 to \$500.00										
						(Personal Savings										
Minimum balance threshold	Monthly	\$100.00	-	-	Monthly	Account)	Other	\$100.00		-	Monthly	\$100.00	-		Monthly	\$1,000
																\$10.00 if n
																balance
Minimum balance violation fee	Quarterly	\$10.00	· ·	-			Monthly	\$15.00		-	1 11	-	-	-	Monthly	mainta
Maintenance fee	Monthly	\$4.00	·	-		-	· ·	Free		-	Monthly	\$15.00	Monthly	\$15.01		-
n-branch deposit transaction (teller) fee	Per transaction	\$1.00 above free limit	-	-	Per transaction	Free	-	Free	· ·	Free	Per transaction	\$8.00	-	Free	Per transaction	\$8.0
though a set from the house the description		5 for subother debit or			l .				l							4 to boom to
lumber of free in-branch deposit	Monthly	5 free whether debit or credit to the account					Dos transcrition	Free		_		None		Free	Monthly	1 in-branch withd
ransactions per period	ivioritrily	credit to the account	-	-		-	Per transaction	Free		-		None	-	Free	ivioniniy	withdi
n-branch withdrawal transaction (teller) fee	Per transaction	\$1.00 above free limit		-	Per transaction	Free	Per transaction	\$5.00	Per transaction	\$1.75	Per transaction	\$8.00	Per transaction	\$3.00	Per transaction	\$8.
									l .							
lumber of free in-branch withdrawal		5 free whether debit or														1 in-branch
ransactions per period	Monthly	credit to the account		_			Monthly	1 Per Month		None		None	Monthly	1	Monthly	withd
ransactions per period	iviolitily	credit to the account				\$15.00 (Initial notice),	Iviolitily	TTCTWOILL		None		None	Iviolitily		Wichting	\$25.00-1st
Dormant account fee		Free		_	Other	\$15.00 thereafter		Free	Annually	\$50.00	Monthly	\$15.00	Monthly	\$15.00	Other	every 2 yrs
Business																
						\$2,000 (Corporate;										
Minimum balance threshold	-	-	-	-	Monthly	Premium)	Other	\$100.00		-		-	-		Monthly	\$500
Ainimum balance violation fee	-		-	-	Monthly	\$12.00 if below \$2,000	Monthly	\$15.00	· ·	-		-	-	-	-	-
				TTD \$100.00 or TTD												
Maintenance fee	-	-	Monthly	\$200.00			· ·	Free		-		-	-		Monthly	\$35.00 m
a harmada dan asik karana aki an (kallan) fa a					Day to a section	2 6 11		F							Don to constitut	\$1.
n-branch deposit transaction (teller) fee	-	•	-	-	Per transaction	2 free, thereafter \$1.00	-	Free	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-		-	-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Per transaction	99 free entri
lumber of free in-branch deposit																\$50,000.00
ransactions per period				_	Monthly	2 per month	Per transaction	Free		_					Monthly	530,000.0 bala
ransactions per period					Wionany	2 per monen	T CT CTUTISUCCION	rice							Wionany	Build
n-branch withdrawal transaction (teller) fee				_	Per transaction	\$1.00	Per transaction	\$5.00		_					Per transaction	\$1.
(1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.																99 free entri
lumber of free in-branch withdrawal																\$50,000.00
ansactions per period	-	-	-	-	Monthly	2	Monthly	1 Per Month	·	-		-	-		Monthly	bala
						\$15.00 (Initial notice),										\$15.00 1st an
ormant account fee	-			-	Other	\$15.00 thereafter	-	Free	-	-		-	-		Other	every 2 years